5 digit 
numbers 

10 000, 30 000, ... 
  43 000 

58 500 
24 630 

79 452 

Thirty thousand 

Fifty eight thousand and five hundred 

Seventy nine thousand four hundred 
and fifty two 

6 digit 
numbers 

300 000 
560 000 
872 500 
921 341 

Three hundred thousand 
Nine hundred twenty one thousand 
three hundred and forty one 

7 digit 
numbers 

5 000 000 Million  

8 digit 
numbers 

30 000 000  

9 digit 
numbers 

500 000 000  

10digit 
numbers 

2 000 000 000 Billion  

2. How to say ordinal numbers  

Ordinal numbers Word 

1 first    

2 second